CATALOGUE #2
Abrasive Blast Nozzles
Contracor blast nozzles - highly wear resistant liners and rugged and lightweight jackets 3
New high-performance blast nozzles 7
Standard type universal blast nozzles 14
Stick-up type blast nozzles 17
Special type blast nozzles 20
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Sehr verschleißresistente Venturi Strahldüsen, hergestellt aus Wolframkarbid (TC).
Lifespan: Up to 400 hours. Covering: Rubber. Thread: Rubber, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder. Inlet opening: 25 mm.
Order code Model Description
10112570 STС-5.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 5.0 mm x 80 mm
10112571 STС-6.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 6.5 mm x 80 mm
10112572 STС-8.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 8.0 mm x 80 mm
10112573 STС-9.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 9.5 mm x 80 mm
10112574 STС-11.0 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 11.0 mm x 80 mm
10112575 STС-12.5 Short Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 12.5 mm x 80 mm
STC
Length
In
le
t
O
ri
fic
e
16
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC).
Lifespan: Up to 400 hours. Covering: Rubber. Thread: Rubber, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder. Inlet opening: 32 mm.
Order code Model Description
10112062 RTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 6.5 мм x 130 мм
10112063 RTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 8.0 мм x 150 мм
10112064 RTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 9.5 мм x 170 мм
10112065 RTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 11.0 мм x 200 мм
10112066 RTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 12.5 мм x 210 мм
RTC
Length
In
le

blast hose ID=25 mm.
 Lifespan: Up to 400 hours. Covering: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
10112031 GTC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 5.0 mm x 100 mm
10112032 GTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 6.5 mm x 100 mm
10112033 GTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 8.0 mm x 100 mm
GTC
Length
In
le
t
O
ri
fic
e
Length
In
le
t
O
ri
fic
e
Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC). Special designed for using with
blast hose ID=32 mm.
Lifespan: Up to 400 hours. Covering: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
10112502 HTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 6.5 mm x 130 mm
10112503 HTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 8.0 mm x 130 mm
10112504 HTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 9.5 mm x 150 mm
10112505 HTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 11.0 mm x 170 mm
10112506 HTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide (TC), 12.5 mm x 120 mm
HTC
19
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron carbide (B4C). Special designed for using with blast
hose ID=25 mm.
Lifespan: Up to 1000 hours. Covering: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
10112071 GBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 5.0 mm x 100 mm
10112072 GBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 6.5 mm x 100 mm
10112073 GBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 8.0 mm x 100 mm
GBC
Length
In
le
t
O
ri
fic
e
Length
In
le
t
O
ri
fic
e
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron carbide (B4C). Special designed for using with blast
hose ID=32 mm.
Lifespan: Up to 1000 hours. Covering: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
10112082 HBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 6.5 mm x 130 mm
10112083 HBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 8.0 mm x 130 mm
10112084 HBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 9.5 mm x 150 mm
10112085 HBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 11.0 mm x 170 mm
10112086 HBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide (B4C), 12.5 mm x 120 mm
HBC
Special type blast nozzles
NTC
  Super

Liner made from boron carbide (B4C). Flow exit angle: 45°. Lifetime: up to 1000 h. Jacket: Aluminum /
Polyurethane protector. Thread: 50-mm coarse thread.
Order code Model Description
10113102 SuperBent-6.5-1000 Curved blast nozzle, boron carbide, media flow exit angle 45°, 6.5 x 125 mm
10113103 SuperBent-8.0-1000 Curved blast nozzle, boron carbide, media flow exit angle 45°, 8.0 x 125 mm
10113104 SuperBent-9.5-1000 Curved blast nozzle, boron carbide, media flow exit angle 45°, 9.5 x 125 mm
10113105 SuperBent-11.0-1000 Curved blast nozzle, boron carbide, media flow exit angle 45°, 11.0 x 125 mm
10113106 SuperBent-12.5-1000 Curved blast nozzle, boron carbide, media flow exit angle 45°, 12.5 x 125 mm
SUPERBENT-1000
Length
In
le
t
Orifi
ce
45
 °
23
Order code Model Description
10112511 ATC-5.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112512 ATC-6.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112513 ATC-8.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112514 ATC-9.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
10112521 ATC-5.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112522 ATC-6.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112523 ATC-8.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112524 ATC-9.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
10112531 ATC-5.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
10112532 ATC-6.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
10112533 ATC-8.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
10112534 ATC-9.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
Angle nozzles are used for getting inside tight or hard to reach places like corners, behind flanges or inside
pipes. ATC type angle nozzles are compact and shoot out the abrasive at 45° angles. Made from tungsten
carbide (TC). Fits all Contracor nozzle holders.
Highly wear-resistant angle type blasting nozzles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC).